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Urban Vitamin Pacific Grove RCS rplastic 30W speaker
IPX7

SKU: TP1P331.511
Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2293)

The Pacific Grove Wireless speaker provides you with the freedom to enjoy your music without any
limitations. This robust 30W speaker is made to withstand various conditions, offering everything you need
for an immersive music experience. Its practical integrated lanyard and durable, IPX 7 water-resistant design
ensure that you can bring your favourite tunes with you wherever you go. Additionally, you have the option
to connect two speakers together using the stereo pairing function, creating an authentic stereo sound
experience. A full charge allows you to play music up to 8H on a single charge. The double sub woofers will
give you an unmatched bass experience. Pacific Grove is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified
recycled ABS and recycled PET. Total recycled content: 36 % based on total item weight. RCS certification
ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Urban Vitamin items are made without
PVC and packed in plastic reduced packaging.
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_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM
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Product Life Cycle

Material
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Custom Sleeve
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Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P331.511

15.16 KG

Urban Vitamin
Black

9,4

9,5
9,4x9,5x22,7cm
1044

10

40

40

1

40 x 40 mm
Laser engraving
item top

black

#3D332B

22,7

15,4

10,1

26,2

15,4 x10,1x 26,2 cm
Current

Recycled ABS
CHN

true

1571

53,5

33

28,5
53,5x33x28,5cm
15,7

16,5

true

Li-poly

101

2

Laser Engraving 2
Laser Engraving 2
true

true

true

Stock
2293




