Urban Vitamin Pacific Grove RCS rplastic 30W speaker

SKU: TP1P331.511 Categorie: Technology Disponibilitate: În stoc (2293)

General information

The Pacific Grove Wireless speaker provides you with the freedom to enjoy your music without any limitations. This robust 30W speaker is made to withstand various conditions, offering everything you need for an immersive music experience. Its practical integrated lanyard and durable, IPX 7 water-resistant design ensure that you can bring your favourite tunes with you wherever you go. Additionally, you have the option to connect two speakers together using the stereo pairing function, creating an authentic stereo sound experience. A full charge allows you to play music up to 8H on a single charge. The double sub woofers will give you an unmatched bass experience. Pacific Grove is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS and recycled PET. Total recycled content: 36 % based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in plastic reduced packaging.





General information		
Brand	Urban Vitamin	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	9,4	
Item Width CM	9,5	
Item Dimensions	9,4 x 9,5 x 22,7 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	1044	
Outer Carton Qty	10	
Max Print Width Default MM	40	
Max Print Height Default MM	40	
Max Colors Default	1	
Max Print Area Default	40 x 40 mm	
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving	
Print Position Default	item top	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	22,7	
Item Box Length CM	15,4	
Item Box Width CM	10,1	
Item Box Height CM	26,2	
Item Box Dimensions	15,4 x 10,1 x 26,2 cm	
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Material	Recycled ABS	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Есо	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	1571	
Outer Carton Length CM	53,5	
Outer Carton Width CM	33	
Outer Carton Height CM	CM 28,5	
Outer Carton Dimensions	53,5 x 33 x 28,5 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	15,7	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	16,5	
Batteries	true	
Battery Type	Li-poly	
Battery Weight Gr	101	
No of batteries	2	
All Print Codes	Laser Engraving 2	
Print Code Default	Laser Engraving 2	
Variable Data Printing	true	
Custom Sleeve	true	
Gift Wrapping	true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P331.511	2293